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MAHANAND DAIRY

Tel/Fax No.

Dear Sir,

Kindly Submit your lowest offer for the following items. Quotations may
should be sent in sealed cover duly marked as Quotation for Enquiry No. : 130

MAHARASHTRA RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH MAHASANGH MARYADIT

Powder Plant, At Post Varvand, Taluka - Daund, District - Pune, Pin- 4i2 215, puNE

Tell No :412215.

PURCHASE ENQUIRY UNIT-VARVAND-PUNE

O/W No. : M N D/7/P U R/2022-2023 I

MND;PUR,F-31,00

Document No. : PEV/0097 1\e\
02-Aug-2022

please be sent to us on or b,efore Dt. 10-Aug-2022 , Quotation
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06-2589

06-2891

06-3246

06-2696

06-2543

06-2549

06-2590

06-2684

0B-3950

06-2872

06-251s

06-2582

06-2685
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06-2728

06-2753

06-2722

06-2727 A

06-2727

06-2900

06-2892

06-2868

06-2935

06-2600

GLASS MARKING PENCIL

C.D, MARKER PEN

BLUE INK REFILING MARKER PEN

PENCIL RUBBER / ERASER

CARBON pApER BLUE (SMALL) 210 X 330MM

DUPLICAT BOOK NO 2

PASTE BOTTLE SMALL 150 ML

RULLED REGISTER 2 QUIRE MAKE NAINA DELUXE

TISSUE PAPER

ZEROX PAPER A-4 SIZE 75 GSM

BOX FILE

SPRING FILE

RULLED REGISTER 3 OUIRE

RULLED REGISTER 1 QUIRE MAKE NAINA DELUXE

STAPLER PIN 10 MM

WHITE FLUID

STAMP PAD (BtG (MED|UM)

STAPLER MACHINE BIG SIZE HP-45

STAPLER MACHINE

NOTE BOOK 2OO PAGES MAKE SUNDARAM

PERMANANT MARKER PEN (BLACK INK)

BLUE INK BOTTLE

S.S. SCALE

INK BOTTLE 1OO ML FOR STAMP PAD

HOMOCOL LIQUID SOAP / LIQUID HAND WASH
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Bottle

Ltr.

100,00

25.00

24.00

36.00

6.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

48.00

24.00

36.00

24.00

12.00

36.00

30.00

12.00

4.00

6.00

12.00

250.00

6.00

6.0c

4.00

450.0008-3726

Remarks ' ALL MATERIAL SUPPLY FORM MAHANAND DAIRY,VARVAND ,TAL-DAUND,DIST-PUNE

ENQUIRY No. : 130
FoT UIRTIRRASHTRA RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH TI.IAHASANGH MARYADIT

AS PER THE ATTACHED LIST OF () SUPPLIERS

Act. Sr. Manager (Purchase)



,MAHARASHTRA 
RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH MAHASANGH MARYADIT

Powder Plant, At Post Varvand, Taluka - Daund, District - Pune, Pin- 412 215, PUNE

Tell No :412215,

PURCHASE ENQUIRY UNIT - VARVAND - PUNE

O/W No. : M N D/7/P U R/2022-2023 |

MND;PUR,F-01,00

M/s.

Tel/Fax No.

Document No. : PEV/0097 I nff
Date : 02-Aug-2022

u)
File No.:

Email :

Dear Sir.

Kindly Submif your lowest offer for the following items. Quotations may please be sent to us on or before Dl. 10'Aug-2022 , Quoktion

should be sent in sealed cover duly marked as Quotation for Enquiry No : 130

SR.

NO.

Item Code DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
REQUIRED

26

27
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29

30

31

JZ

0B-4021

07-3211

0B-389s

08-4171

06-2689

0B-3984

02-387

.5 LIIER PACK

ACID PROOF HAND GLOVES

SAFETY GOGALS

DISPOSABLE MASK

rga*i,#

DISPOSABLE CAP

sizc no.2 I

RUBBER BAND

COLIN

PHYNEL

,5 LITER I'ACK

Pair

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

K.G.

Bottle

Ltr.

8.00

12.00

3000.00

5000.00

2.40

12.40

200.00

Remarks , ALL MATERTAL SUpply FORM MAHANAND DATRY.VARVAND ,TAL-DAUND,DIST-PUNE

I 
t*ouIRY No' : 130 | tor MAHARA'HTRARAJ'ASAHAKART DUDH M

I orrnrno DArE : 1o-Aug- 2022 
I

I 
Note : Please mention above Enquiry No. and Opening Date 

I

lon the cover. Pl. quote your rates for given ltems & given | ' ".

lspecification / Make only. Quoted Rate should not be all 
I

I 
rnctusive. Pl. mention Tax details in quotation I Act' sr'

AS PER THE ATTACHED LIST OF O SUPPLIERS

AHASANGH |i,IARYADI

vlanager (Purchase)



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Please offer your rates on F.O.R. Mumbai / Ex. Dairy Store basis and clearly mention the applicabl
taxes and charges on percentage basis separately.

2. Please attach the certificate of being an authorized dealer / dishibutor / of the company, undr
consideration, if any, along with the quotation.

3. Our term of payment is 30 days from the date of receipt and acceptance of goods as well as bills.

4. Your rates should be for the units given in our enquiry.

5. Packing and time of delivery should be clearly indicated.

6. Your offer should be valid for 60 days from the date of your {uotation.

7. Please enclose leaflet, literature and samples along with quotation.

8. lf we do not receive any response to our enquiry, it would be presumed that you are not intereste
in the above item / work, therefore, we will discontinue sending enquiries hereafter.

9. Supplier should clearly state the percentage of discount offered by them.

10. M.R.S.D.M.M. Mumbai reserves the rights to accept or reject quotation.

11. Samples should be provided at your own cost.

12. Rate Quoted with P&F Extra FreighVtransport charges will be considered as disqualify quptation.

13. It is mandatory to mention GSTN ADDRESS & pan no. on Tax Invoice


